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I: The report of passive data

Angilent E5071C

antenna S11 parameter:

Trl s11 Log mag 10.00ds/ f 0.000de [F1]
A S SwR 1.000/ ref 1.000 [F1]

11.00
10. 00
g, 000
B. 000

5. 000
4.000
3.000

1. 000

1 Start 600 MHz IFBW 70 kHz stop 3 GHz ERIEol=l]
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Efficiency:
R: monopole; FS
Frequency Efficiency Efficiency Gain

(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi)
2400 14% —-8. 58 -4, 22
2410 15% -8. 34 -3.96
2420 15% -8.23 -3. 84
2430 16% -8.07 -3.65
2440 16% -7.9 -3.45
2450 16% -7.9 -3.4
2460 16% -7.98 -3.5b
2470 15% -8.15 -3. 68
2480 15% —-8. 34 -3. 86
AVG 15% -8. 17 -3.73

3D Antenna radiation pattern:
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2D Antenna radiation pattern:

Theta=90°

Data3D Data List Anabysis Template

Frequency: 2440 I Spine @) Theta Section () Phi Section Othets [OPH T

[ Selct A0 [ Show Extra Dats

Phi=0°

DatadD Data List Anabysis Template

Frequescy: 2440~ I Spline () Theta Section @ Pl Section Otheta [OPh  Towl
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DatadD DataList Anabysis Templte

equency; | 2440 K Spine heta Section Section [ Theta O %]
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II: 3D Active test report of antenna

FS

Channel

TRP

TIS

R

0

3.2

—-82.4

39

4.1

-82.9

78

4.4

—-83.3

-

V,
OTA Standard Chamber
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III: Matching circuit
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IV: Antenna structure diagram file
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